
 THE MINSTER NURSERY AND INFANT SCHOOL  
 

  

TTEERRMM  DDAATTEESS  22002233//22002244 

 
 
Autumn Term 2023  
 
Staff training days Monday 4th September 2023  (no school for children) 
    
First day of Term Tuesday 5th September 2023  
   (Year 1 & 2 only) 
                              Reception & Nursery will have their own start dates individually provided 
 
Staff training days Friday 20th October 2023    
Half Term  Monday 23rd October 2023 – 
                              Friday 27th October 2023 inclusive 
 
Staff training days Friday 17th November 2023 
 
Last day of Term Thursday 21st December 2023 
 
 
Spring Term 2024 
     
First day of Term Monday 8th January 2024   
 
Half Term   Monday 12th February 2024- 
   Friday   16th February 2024 inclusive 
 
Last day of Term Thursday 28th March 2024 
 
 
Summer Term 2024 
 
First day of Term Monday 15th April 2024  
 
Bank Holiday          Monday 6th May 2024   (no school for children) 
Half Term   Monday 27th May 2024 - 
   Friday 31st May 2024 inclusive 
Children return to  Monday 3rd June 2024 
School    
 
Last day of Term   Friday 19th July 2024 
 
Staff training days Monday 22nd July 2024  (no school for children) 
   Tuesday 23rd July 2024  (no school for children) 
   Wednesday 24th July 2024  (no school for children) 
 

Please note:  All dates are subject to change 
       
 


